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Speci�cations:
Model DX5

5.25”
13mm PEI
80-20KHz
90.5 dB

40 W
80 W
180 W
4 Ohm
5.98”
5.44”

DX4
4”

13mm PEI
95-20KHz
90.5 dB

30 W
60 W
150 W
4 Ohm
5.07”
4.58”

DX6
6.5”

13mm PEI
75-20KHz
92.2 dB

50 W
100 W
220 W
4 Ohm
6.27”
5.59”

DX46
4x6”

13mm PEI
95-20KHz
90.1 dB

40 W
80 W
180 W
4 Ohm

4.19”x6.22”
3.22”x4.26”

DX57
5x7”/6x8”
13mm PEI
65-20KHz
92.5 dB

50 W
100 W
220 W
4 Ohm

5.50”x8.65”

DX693
6x9”

13mm PEI+2.5”Midrange

60-20KHz
93.6 dB

60 W
120 W
250 W
4 Ohm

6.45”x9.23”
4.68”x6.61”

1.78”1.61” 1.96” 1.66” 2.04” 2.95”
4.48”3.61” 4.92” 4.02”x5.87” 4.97”x7.05” 5.91”x8.67”

Woofer Size
Tweeter Size
Frequency Range
SPL @  1W
Watts RMS
Maximum Power
Peak Power
Impedance
Frame Diameter
Mounting Hole  Diameter

Mounting Diameter
Mounting Depth

E8RoHS

220
PEAK WATTS
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General Features:
* Heavy Gauge Steel Basket With Thick Power Coating

* Rugged Construction to withstand harsh mobile environment

* Two piece Custom Paintable Metal Grills(except DX 46,DX 57)

* High Flux Y30 Strantium Ferrite Magnet

* High Temperature 1”ASV Voice Coil

* Laminated Paper Cone  With Pressed Foam Surround

* Polyester fibre with cloth Spider

* 13mm Hard Dome Tweeter

4.90”x4.20”

250
PEAK WATTS

Co-Axial Series


